
970-0119 REV05
Revision date: 
November 2016

16

P/N:

Type: 

Number of fibers: 

Connector: 

Length: 

Jacket color: 

P/N: 500-00017

Type: Multimode ribbon fiber OM3 50/125 µm

Number of fibers: 12

Connector:  MT (1×12) to FC/PC (12)

Orientation: Window-up

Guide pins: No

Length: 200 cm (78.74 in.)

Jacket color: n/a




